Motor Claims Dept

Our Ref :

TAX INVOICE

Attn:

YN7814C

6/10/2022China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte Ltd
No. 3 Anson Road  
#16-00 Springleaf Tower  
Singapore 079909

Your Ref : -

COST OF REPAIR ADD GST 7%

TOTAL

$3,200.00COST OF REPAIR 

$224.00

$3,424.00

Three Thousand Four Hundred Twenty-Four Singapore Dollars 

Only

TAX INVOICE

Date of Request: 21/09/2022
Your Ref No: YN7814C

Dear Sir/Madam,

Date of Accident: 08/09/2022 00:00 (SGT)
Vehicle No: YN7814C
Place of Accident: Bartley Rd, Singapore

With reference to your application for the accident report, we have attached the following accident report as requested: